
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00256, Benton St

U Principal Arterial - Other
E BENTON ST  200 Ft. NE of Main St  Pocatello

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 13,738

 15,262
 9,928

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 6,746

 7,459
 4,965

 6,992

 7,803
 4,963

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 15,915 16,731 11,646

W DIR - - - - 8,174 8,689 5,782

E DIR - - - - 7,741 8,042 5,864

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

7,490 8,909 15,630 15,311 15,578 16,038 11,474

3,735 4,470 8,010 7,868 7,838 8,047 5,780

3,755 4,439 7,620 7,443 7,740 7,991 5,694

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

8,381 15,151 15,408 15,412 15,562 15,865 12,079

4,132 7,620 7,805 7,914 7,997 8,147 6,037

4,249 7,531 7,603 7,498 7,565 7,718 6,042

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

8,584 15,073 15,701 15,737 15,536 15,687 11,525

4,311 7,716 8,200 8,217 7,866 8,003 5,821

4,273 7,357 7,501 7,520 7,670 7,684 5,704

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

8,242 14,940 15,281 15,454 15,425 16,705 -

4,104 7,645 7,705 7,965 7,882 8,517 -

4,138 7,295 7,576 7,489 7,543 8,188 -

MADW 8,174 13,518 15,505 15,479 15,603 16,205 11,681

STDEV 477 3,074 195 182 184 484 275

DAYFAC 1.68 1.02 0.89 0.89 0.88 0.85 1.18
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